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18/11/18
Cognom, Nom

FONT CABEZAS , Pol
DOMENECH ALCONCHEL , Pol
CHAVEZ GIRO , Lenny
BANLLES SANTAMARIA , Joan
CASANOVAS COLL , Aleix
VAN KERCKHOVE , Matisse
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , Max
PLANA JUANOLA , Lluc
MARINA TORRES , Marc
PRATGINESTOS BARJUAN , Marti
CRUZ PEREZ , Joel

ZAFRA CORONELLAS , Marc
GAMEZ FERRER , Carlos
COLLELL VALLELADO , Marc
CABEDO HERNANDEZ , Noel
OBELLEIRO CERDAN , Albert
OLIVEROS AVILA , Oriol
BOTER FERNANDEZ , Zaira
CANO ESPINOSA , Marta
UCHER DURA , Leo

HURTADO ESPURZ , Adria
VAN KERCKHOVE , Seff
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , Marc
CASANOVAS COLL , Jan
DANTI BONET , Oriol

CUBI ROVIRA , Roc

GOMEZ CASTRO , Pau
MARTINEZ PAGES , Marti
CASAJUST CASADELLA , Bernat
GAMEZ FERRER , Sergio
QUINTAS NOGUE , Iu

SIERRA PASTRAN , Carlos
ALEMANY HERRERA , Fran
GARCIA TABERO , Adrian
VERGARA SANCHEZ , Noelia
HERNANDEZ MANSO , Nuria
PADROS LOPEZ , Mireia
JAVIERRE GONZALEZ , Marina
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Maria
FARO VALLVERDU , Marc
LLUCH CELMA , Oriol
JAVIERRE GONZALEZ , Marc
PERELLON PALACIOS , Max

ROTA CAPDEVILA , Pau
DEL CORRAL TORRADES , Roger
ANDRADES YOUSSI , Ilyas

BELMONTE PADILLA , David
FELIX HEREU , Ot

BAYES OMS , Ot

NADAI SUBIRANA , Eric
VIDAL PERELLON , Ayrton
HERNANDEZ MANSO , Jordi
VALLES PAGES , Jordi
CARRERAS SOLANO , Marti
GARCIA TABERO , Sergio
SANCHEZ CARDONA , Alex
ANDREU CABALL , Emma
CARRERAS SOLANO , Anna

10040642273
49738168
45127934
10040761101
77750331
10064813663
49502211
43638883
10040766656
20568358
60424005
43639552
10049957711
49364294
10037701961
10040293982
26065291
48170061
10073447976
10052589340
50512056
10064813461
39423317
20572137
0080803005
49293603
48074533
41626541
46169706
10049957812
49295476
46489817
0080724003
79283162
79283175
10040774841
10073511634
10053304514
49294296
48280571
41654068
10076880968
39959262
0100202003
49536763
49361061
49315941
0090814008
48047307
49530015
0100622006
49649425
41656572
54909645
54274185
48212680
54482979
00091009170
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COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
NOEL-TADESAN

GERUNDA CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
NOEL-TADESAN

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CICLOS FAUSTIN

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTROIG. PENYA CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CORNELLA. ESPORT CICLISTA
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

JUFRE VIC-ETB

SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
BICICLETES SEGU

CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY

JUFRE VIC-ETB
COMPRARBICI . BAUHAUS

OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
CANAS TRIAL ACADEMY
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
VILA-SANA.CLUB BMX
BICICLETES SEGU

BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
JUFRE VIC-ETB

TEAM ONE TO ONE ENTRENADO
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
NOEL-TADESAN
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
SOLSONES. BTT CLUB
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
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200
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205
206
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211
213
216
219
220
221
251
253
254
256

VELTMAN SERRANO , Nahla
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , Laia
DANTI BONET , Marc
GUARDIA MACIAS , Hugo
CLAPES PARES , Gil
VELTMAN SERRANO , Marnix
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , Pol
CUBI ROVIRA , Queralt
BAYES OMS , Lluc

PEREZ VERDEJO , Victor
CASAJUST CASADELLA , Gerard
PORRAS MORA , Martin
PORRAS MORA , Pablo
PORRAS MORA , Toni

VIDAL PERELLON , Eidden
FELIX HEREU , Aniol

FARO VALLVERDU , Noemi
PEREZ GUTIERREZ , Quim

Total corredors inscrits : 76

FPRI1
FPRI2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ1
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRBE
PRBEN

51805756
10072927715
49642707
46384638
54578288
51807316
54580781
54579404
49294412
10082169589
46169707
26894674
26894671
26894670
0131022001
41704886
49875344
0130605002
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ESP
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ESP
ESP
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ESP
ESP
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BIKE GARRAF C.E.

LA TORRETA BIKE

JUFRE VIC-ETB
TOT-NET/TERRASSA CICLISME
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BIKE GARRAF C.E.

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
LA TORRETA BIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE

LA TORRETA BIKE

CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE
COMPRARBICI . BAUHAUS

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB

(
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